Tulare Local Healthcare District

TENANT LEASE AGREEMENT SUMMARY

12.21.22

TENANT LEASE START LEASE EXPIRES MONTHLY RENT NEXT DUE CURRENT BALANCE
VA July 1, 2021 June 30, 2024 $ 15,070.32 JAN 2023 $ 15,070.32
FUGAZZIS November 1, 2018 October 31, 2023 $ 7592.17 JAN 2023 $ 1892.49
PRO PT June 11, 2018 June 30, 2023 S 6383.88 JAN 2023 $ 2504.79
BARBER August 1, 2018 July 31, 2022 $ 1352.40 JAN 2023 (.12)
REVIVE August 3, 2022 August 3, 2023 $ 3022.50 JAN 2023 (27.50)
SEQUOIA SURGICAL March 1, 2021 February 28, 2023 $ 2148.58 JAN 2023 --
TOTM November 1, 2018 October 31, 2023 $ 1012.95 JAN 2023 --

$ 19,439.98




